

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

We Alankit Assignments Limited as the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents for both physical and dematerialisation of securities of **SWAGTAM TRADING AND SERVICES LIMITED**. confirm,

That the Equity Shares capital of the company is held as on 30th June 2020 in demat / physical form as under:

PARTICULARS	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	
NSDL	689450	
CDSL	439624	
PHYSICAL	61426	
TOTAL	1190500	

That the Register of members of the company is updated as on 30th June 2020
That the demat/remat request(s) have been confirmed by us within/beyond 21 days from the date of receipt of electronic request. The details are as under:

NSDL	WITHIN 21 DAYS	BEYOND 21 DAYS*
No. of demat request accepted	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
No. of demat request rejected	NIL	. NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
No. of remat request accepted	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
No. of remat request rejected	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
CDSL		*
No. of demat request accepted	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	. NIL
No. of demat request rejected	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
No. of remat request accepted	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL
No. of remat request rejected	NIL	NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL

And there is no pending request for confirmation more than 21 days as on 30th June 2020.

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

AR SENTS LTD

or Swagtam Trading & Sarvines Ltd

Director/Authorited Signator

SEBI Registration, Nos.

VB230881235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INE230881235, INB010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96, IN-DP-CDSL-4:

Regional Office: R. R. House, Ideal Industrial Estate, Opp. New Empire Mills, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai – 400 013, India Phone: +91-22-4348 1200 / 400 | Fax: +91-22-4058 1206 | e-mail: alankitmumbai@alankit.com